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Einzelergebnisse 

 

 Klasse Name Vorname StartNr Verein Fehler Gesamtzeit 
 Platz 

 1 
 1 Wiesmann Jannik 103 SV Lindlar 3 00:15:50 
  Laufzeit 00:14:20 
 2 Wedelstaedt Lars 108 Sp. Sch. Beul 6 00:17:21 
  Laufzeit 00:14:21 

 3 Endepols Karl 112 ABC Köln 5 00:18:26 
  Laufzeit 00:15:56 
 4 Huth Max 102 SV Lindlar 6 00:19:16 
  Laufzeit 00:16:16 
 5 Pschorn Paul 110 SSG Kell 7 00:19:26 
  Laufzeit 00:15:56 

 6 Wenig Simon 101 SV Lindlar 6 00:19:49 
  Laufzeit 00:16:49 

 7 Stein Tobias 107 SV Lindlar 7 00:19:50 
  Laufzeit 00:16:20 
 8 Tylla Sцnke 111 ABC Kцln 5 00:34:14 
  Laufzeit 00:31:44 

 2 
 1 Torba Tabea 104 SV Lindlar 3 00:17:12 
  Laufzeit 00:15:42 
 2 Mьller-Diesing Johanna 109 Brenig 3 00:17:33 
  Laufzeit 00:16:03 

 3 Brückmann Kim 105 SV Lindlar 6 00:18:01 
  Laufzeit 00:15:01 

 4 Torba Theresa 106 SV Lindlar 10 00:28:32 
  Laufzeit 00:23:32 

 3 
 1 Broszeit Sven Jannick 31 Sgi Raubach 9 00:34:51 
  Laufzeit 00:30:21 
 2 Zinn Timo 22 SV Lindlar 6 00:36:08 
  Laufzeit 00:33:08 

 3 Wedelstaedt Marc-Kevin 24 Sp. Sch. Beul 7 00:37:53 
  Laufzeit 00:34:23 

 4 Albrecht Tobias 34 SSG Kell 13 00:44:46 
  Laufzeit 00:38:16 
 5 Gersabeck Lukas 47 Gering 13 00:44:56 
  Laufzeit 00:38:26 

 6 Baudenbacher René 37 SSG Kell 3 00:48:25 
  Laufzeit 00:46:55 
 7 Dettmer Christian 41 Heimerzheim 14 01:09:51 
  Laufzeit 01:02:51 

 4 
 1 Meyer Juliane 21 SV Lindlar 2 00:36:32 
  Laufzeit 00:35:32 
 2 Baudenbacher Jana 32 SSG Kell 9 00:39:46 
  Laufzeit 00:35:16 

 3 Illenseer Julia 2 SSG Kell 3 00:41:38 
  Laufzeit 00:40:08 



 Klasse Name Vorname StartNr Verein Fehler Gesamtzeit 
 Platz 

  

 5 
 1 Müller-Diesing Flurin 26 Brenig 4 00:29:27 
  Laufzeit 00:27:27 

 2 Rzaev Artem 42 ABC Köln 7 00:30:30 
  Laufzeit 00:27:00 

 6 
 1 Klose Susanne 35 SSG Kell 5 00:33:08 
  Laufzeit 00:30:38 
 2 Tetlaff Vivien 36 SSg Kell 5 00:38:38 
  Laufzeit 00:36:08 
 3 Rörig Monika 1 SSG Kell 9 00:38:47 
  Laufzeit 00:34:17 
 4 Dцring Sabine 40 Heimerzheim 6 00:47:17 
  Laufzeit 00:44:17 

 8 
 1 Brückmann Betina 16 SV Lindlar 4 00:35:39 
  Laufzeit 00:33:39 

 2 Graeber Sibylle 20 Hofeld 10 00:38:24 
  Laufzeit 00:33:24 
 3 Pade Dagmar 12 BSC Adenau 9 00:39:50 
  Laufzeit 00:35:20 
 4 Müller-Diesing Britta 27 Brenig 5 00:41:34 
  Laufzeit 00:39:04 
 5 Jakobs Mechie 25 Köln-Deutz 11 01:01:26 
  Laufzeit 00:55:56 

 9 
 1 Wilken Renate 10 Brenig 4 00:40:38 
  Laufzeit 00:38:38 
 2 Mathieu Waltraud 9 SG Rehlingen 8 00:42:40 
  Laufzeit 00:38:40 
 3 Hartmann Vera 13 BSC Adenau 5 00:45:57 
  Laufzeit 00:43:27 
 4 Torba Sylvia 23 SV Lindlar 9 00:48:08 
  Laufzeit 00:43:38 

 5 Groneberg Susanne 43 ABC Köln 1 00:57:04 
  Laufzeit 00:56:34 

 10 
 1 Kurz Oliver 6 SG Bingen 6 00:29:49 
  Laufzeit 00:26:49 
 2 Landvogt Phillip 5 Gering 8 00:35:09 
  Laufzeit 00:31:09 
 3 Tobias Walter 38 SSG Kell 7 00:35:54 
  Laufzeit 00:32:24 
 4 Hartmann Josef 14 BSC Adenau 5 00:37:45 
  Laufzeit 00:35:15 
 5 Schneider Patrik 3 Gering 8 00:37:47 
  Laufzeit 00:33:47 

 6 Kessling David 17 SV Lindlar 0 00:54:12 
  Laufzeit 00:54:12 



 Klasse Name Vorname StartNr Verein Fehler Gesamtzeit 
 Platz 

 11 
 1 Fuchs Andy 19 Hofeld 5 00:41:19 
  Laufzeit 00:40:09 

 12 
 1 Werner Stephan 7 SG Bingen 2 00:27:07 
  Laufzeit 00:26:07 

 2 Müller-Diesing Corsin 28 Brenig 5 00:31:45 
  Laufzeit 00:29:15 

 3 Bungartz Michael 45 Brenig 10 00:33:16 
  Laufzeit 00:28:16 
 4 Albrecht Uwe 33 SSG Kell 9 00:33:37 
  Laufzeit 00:29:07 

 5 Adams Raimund 30 Sgi Raubach 3 00:33:48 
  Laufzeit 00:33:38 
 6 Baudenbacher Uwe 39 SSG Kell 8 00:42:28 
  Laufzeit 00:38:28 
 7 Gersabeck Gьnter 48 Gering 6 00:43:04 
  Laufzeit 00:40:04 
 8 Hirsch Udo 44 ABC Kцln 3 01:14:18 
  Laufzeit 01:12:48 

 13 
 1 Trivelli Karlo 11 BSC Adenau 3 00:33:32 
  Laufzeit 00:32:02 

 2 Bayer Josef 29 SGI Raubach 5 00:33:53 
  Laufzeit 00:31:23 
 3 Hartmann Friedel 15 BSC Adenau 4 00:33:56 
  Laufzeit 00:31:56 
 4 Hendges Winfried 46 BSC Adenau 15 00:36:49 
  Laufzeit 00:29:19 
 5 Wenig Dieter 18 SV Lindlar 10 00:37:23 
  Laufzeit 00:32:23 
 6 Clasen Hans 4 Brenig 8 00:37:58 
  Laufzeit 00:33:58 

  

 15 
 1 Bungartz Melina 161 Brenig 4 00:11:35 
  Laufzeit 00:09:35 
 2 Klein Sakia 159 SV Lindlar 5 00:13:38 
  Laufzeit 00:11:08 

 3 Wagner Natali 162 Brenig 9 00:15:51 
  Laufzeit 00:11:21 

 4 Landvogt David 152 Gering 9 00:17:17 
  Laufzeit 00:12:47 
 5 Modzel Tim 153 Gering 10 00:21:02 
  Laufzeit 00:16:02 

 



 Klasse Name Vorname StartNr Verein Fehler Gesamtzeit 
 Platz 

 16 
 1 Brückmann Mona 157 SV Lindlar 4 00:12:29 
  Laufzeit 00:10:29 

 2 Torba Ricarda 156 SV Lindlar 4 00:13:19 
  Laufzeit 00:11:19 
 3 Nellen Frederick 155 SV Lindlar 1 00:14:38 
  Laufzeit 00:14:08 
 4 Klein Florian 160 SV Lindlar 7 00:14:39 
  Laufzeit 00:11:09 

 5 Rink Simon 151 Gering 10 00:15:40 
  Laufzeit 00:10:40 

 6 Hellinger Nick 154 SSG Kell 8 00:16:31 
  Laufzeit 00:12:31 

  

 17 
 1 Huth Leonie 158 SV Lindlar 7 00:15:15 
  Laufzeit 00:11:45 

 2 Hellinger Mattheis 163 SSG Kell 10 00:19:13 
  Laufzeit 00:14:13 

 



 Mannschaften Schüler 

 
 Verein  Gesamtzeit 

 1 SV Lindlar  00:51:03 

 Wiesmann Jannik SV Lindlar 00:15:50 

 Torba Tabea SV Lindlar 00:17:12 

 Brückmann Kim SV Lindlar 00:18:01 

 2 SV Lindlar  00:58:55 

 Wenig Simon SV Lindlar 00:19:49 

 Huth Max SV Lindlar 00:19:16 

 Stein Tobias SV Lindlar 00:19:50 

 

 

Mannschaften Offen 

 
 Verein  Gesamtzeit 

 1 Brenig  01:34:28 

 Müller-Diesing Flurin Brenig 00:29:27 

 Müller-Diesing Corsin Brenig 00:31:45 

 Bungartz Michael Brenig 00:33:16 

 2 SGI Raubach  01:42:32 

 Bayer Josef SGI Raubach 00:33:53 

 Adams Raimund Sgi Raubach 00:33:48 

 Broszeit Sven Jannick Sgi Raubach 00:34:51 

 3 SSG Kell  01:42:39 

 Albrecht Uwe SSG Kell 00:33:37 

 Klose Susanne SSG Kell 00:33:08 

 Tobias Walter SSG Kell 00:35:54 

 4 BSC Adenau  01:44:17 

 Trivelli Karlo BSC Adenau 00:33:32 

 Hartmann Friedel BSC Adenau 00:33:56 

 Hendges Winfried BSC Adenau 00:36:49 

 5 SV Lindlar  01:48:19 

 Brückmann Betina SV Lindlar 00:35:39 

 Meyer Juliane SV Lindlar 00:36:32 

 Zinn Timo SV Lindlar 00:36:08 

 6 Gering  01:56:00 

 Schneider Patrik Gering 00:37:47 

 Landvogt Phillip Gering 00:35:09 

 Gersabeck Gьnter Gering 00:43:04 

 7 SSG Kell  01:57:11 

 Rцrig Monika SSG Kell 00:38:47 

 Baudenbacher Jana SSG Kell 00:39:46 

 Tetlaff Vivien SSG Kell 00:38:38 



 8 Brenig  02:00:10 

 Clasen Hans Brenig 00:37:58 

 Wilken Renate Brenig 00:40:38 

 Müller-Diesing Britta Brenig 00:41:34 

 9 BSC Adenau  02:03:32 

 Pade Dagmar BSC Adenau 00:39:50 

 Hartmann Vera BSC Adenau 00:45:57 

 Hartmann Josef BSC Adenau 00:37:45 

 10 SSG Kell  02:08:52 

 Illenseer Julia SSG Kell 00:41:38 

 Albrecht Tobias SSG Kell 00:44:46 

 Baudenbacher Uwe SSG Kell 00:42:28 

 11 SV Lindlar  02:19:43 

 Kessling David SV Lindlar 00:54:12 

 Wenig Dieter SV Lindlar 00:37:23 

 Torba Sylvia SV Lindlar 00:48:08  

 12 ABC Köln  02:41:52 

 Rzaev Artem ABC Köln 00:30:30 

 Groneberg Susanne ABC Köln 00:57:04 

 Hirsch Udo ABC Köln 01:14:18 


